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BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

10 JUL 2009
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GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL ALLAROUND FINAL
& QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINAL

 

FRI

RESULTS
  
 

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

1 KANAEVA Evgeniya 113.175  RUS

E
A
D 27.850 (1)9.200

9.400
9.250

28.100 (1)9.250
9.450
9.400

28.575 (1)9.475
9.600
9.500

28.650 (1)9.550
9.550
9.550

2 BESSONOVA Anna 105.950  UKR

E
A
D 27.175 (3)8.725

9.350
9.100

24.750 (10)8.250
8.950
7.950

0.40
27.300 (2)8.700

9.400
9.200

26.725 (3)8.425
9.400
8.900

3 YUSSUPOVA Aliya 105.900  KAZ

E
A
D 26.450 (5)8.650

8.950
8.850

26.500 (2)8.400
8.950
9.150

26.250 (4)8.350
9.050
8.850

26.700 (4)8.600
9.000
9.100

4 RISENZON Irina 105.475  ISR

E
A
D 26.600 (4)8.550

9.050
9.050

0.05
26.425 (3)8.575

8.950
9.000

0.10
26.150 (5)8.200

9.050
8.900

26.300 (6)8.200
9.050
9.050

5 KONDAKOVA Daria 105.250  RUS

E
A
D 27.450 (2)9.150

9.100
9.200

23.700 (14)7.600
8.700
7.800

0.40
26.500 (3)8.900

8.850
8.750

27.600 (2)9.100
9.200
9.300

6 RUDALOVA Svetlana 103.850  BLR

E
A
D 26.275 (6)8.375

8.850
9.050

26.150 (4)8.450
8.750
8.950

26.000 (6)8.300
8.750
8.950

25.425 (8)8.125
8.600
8.700

7 MITEVA Silviya 103.350  BUL

E
A
D 25.350 (7)7.750

8.950
8.650

25.975 (6)8.425
8.850
8.700

25.575 (7)7.825
8.950
8.800

26.450 (5)8.700
9.000
8.750

8 WEBER Carolina 100.775  AUT

E
A
D 25.350 (8)8.200

8.600
8.650

0.10
25.100 (8)8.100

8.500
8.500

25.250 (10)8.050
8.650
8.550

25.075 (10)8.125
8.450
8.500

9 GURBANOVA Anna 100.675  AZE

E
A
D 25.200 (9)8.350

8.400
8.450

25.650 (7)8.550
8.650
8.500

0.05
24.625 (13)7.875

8.450
8.300

25.200 (9)8.300
8.600
8.500

0.20

10 MITROSZ Joanna 100.350  POL

E
A
D 25.125 (10)7.925

8.600
8.600

24.550 (11)7.550
8.300
8.750

0.05
25.250 (9)7.900

8.650
8.700

25.425 (7)7.825
8.850
8.850

0.10

11 MAKSYMENKO Alina 99.500  UKR

E
A
D 24.550 (12)7.950

8.350
8.350

0.10
26.075 (5)8.375

8.950
8.750

24.700 (12)7.650
8.650
8.400

24.175 (15)7.225
8.800
8.150

12 GARAYEVA Aliya 99.200  AZE

E
A
D 24.150 (13)8.050

8.050
8.100

0.05
24.950 (9)8.200

8.500
8.250

25.400 (8)8.300
8.450
8.700

0.05
24.700 (11)7.850

8.500
8.450

0.10

13 CANTALUPPI Julieta 96.975  ITA

E
A
D 23.875 (15)7.075

8.600
8.200

24.275 (13)7.575
8.700
8.000

24.275 (14)7.625
8.700
7.950

24.550 (13)7.700
8.700
8.150

14 RODE Mojca 95.975  SLO

E
A
D 23.425 (20)6.475

8.300
8.650

24.400 (12)7.200
8.700
8.500

23.600 (19)6.500
8.600
8.550

0.05
24.550 (12)7.550

8.600
8.450

0.05

15 LI Hongyang 95.600  CHN

E
A
D 23.500 (19)7.200

8.250
8.050

23.100 (17)7.200
7.950
7.950

24.800 (11)7.800
8.400
8.600

24.200 (14)8.250
8.000
8.150

0.20

16 KVIECZYVSKY Angelica 94.125  BRA

E
A
D 24.075 (14)7.525

8.250
8.300

23.200 (16)7.300
7.850
8.050

24.075 (15)7.375
8.400
8.300

22.775 (17)6.675
7.950
8.150

17 GEHRINGER Ava 92.950  USA

E
A
D 23.600 (18)7.150

8.150
8.300

22.700 (19)6.450
8.250
8.000

23.975 (16)7.375
8.350
8.250

22.675 (18)6.025
8.400
8.250
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18 SHIN Soo Ji 91.875  KOR

E
A
D 23.875 (16)7.825

8.150
7.900

21.875 (23)6.075
7.850
7.950

23.325 (20)7.275
8.100
8.000

0.05
22.800 (16)6.900

7.850
8.100

0.05

19 MENDLIKOVA Iva 90.925  CZE

E
A
D 23.050 (22)6.400

8.200
8.450

22.100 (22)5.650
8.400
8.050

23.650 (18)6.900
8.450
8.400

0.10
22.125 (21)6.025

8.200
7.900

20 ONUKI Yuria 90.500  JPN

E
A
D 23.700 (17)7.100

8.300
8.300

23.375 (15)6.975
8.000
8.400

23.675 (17)6.875
8.400
8.400

19.750 (35)4.950
7.450
7.350

21 HIDAKA Mai 90.250  JPN

E
A
D 24.600 (11)7.950

8.200
8.500

0.05
22.850 (18)7.100

7.800
8.000

0.05
20.450 (33)5.750

7.900
7.200

0.40
22.350 (19)6.550

7.800
8.000

22 PAUNIC Snezana 88.525  SRB

E
A
D 22.975 (23)6.225

8.350
8.400

21.450 (27)5.550
7.950
7.950

22.075 (25)5.525
8.350
8.200

22.025 (22)6.325
7.900
7.900

0.10

23 DING Yidan 88.450  CHN

E
A
D 21.925 (28)6.275

8.100
7.550

22.575 (20)7.075
7.600
7.900

21.650 (28)5.850
8.100
7.700

22.300 (20)6.650
7.800
7.850

24 MARMER Rachel 88.375  USA

E
A
D 22.325 (26)6.125

8.150
8.050

21.525 (26)5.975
7.850
7.700

22.950 (22)6.350
8.400
8.200

21.575 (25)5.675
8.050
7.850

25 GLUSHKOVA Xeniya 87.900  KAZ

E
A
D 22.225 (27)6.025

8.250
7.950

21.700 (24)6.000
7.800
7.900

23.275 (21)6.675
8.300
8.350

0.05
20.700 (33)5.750

7.500
7.450

26 LEE Kyung Hwa 87.875  KOR

E
A
D 21.900 (29)6.350

7.900
7.700

0.05
22.175 (21)6.025

7.800
8.350

22.200 (24)6.400
8.200
8.000

0.40
21.600 (24)5.650

7.750
8.200

27 SEME Tjasa 86.250  SLO

E
A
D 21.725 (30)5.825

8.050
7.850

21.075 (28)5.475
7.850
7.850

0.10
22.500 (23)6.250

8.200
8.050

20.950 (31)5.450
8.000
7.500

28 AHONEN Silja 85.625  FIN

E
A
D 23.375 (21)7.225

8.200
7.950

20.400 (31)5.800
7.400
7.600

0.40
20.950 (30)5.600

8.200
7.650

0.50
20.900 (32)5.450

7.850
7.650

0.05

29 CUPISTI Francesca 84.925  ITA

E
A
D 20.975 (32)4.875

7.950
8.200

0.05
20.875 (29)4.825

8.050
8.000

21.875 (26)5.525
8.200
8.250

0.10
21.200 (28)5.100

8.100
8.000

30 MANTCHEVA Demetra 84.800  CAN

E
A
D 22.425 (25)5.625

8.450
8.350

21.600 (25)5.700
7.950
7.950

20.550 (32)4.100
8.400
8.100

0.05
20.225 (34)4.475

7.800
8.000

0.05

31 SCHEFFER Ana Paula 84.050  BRA

E
A
D 20.125 (35)5.275

7.700
7.550

0.40
20.775 (30)5.725

7.450
7.600

21.675 (27)6.125
7.850
7.800

0.10
21.475 (26)5.975

7.850
7.650

32 HUUHTANEN Julia 83.725  FIN

E
A
D 22.800 (24)6.650

8.050
8.100

20.400 (32)5.500
7.500
7.400

19.400 (35)5.350
7.650
6.850

0.45
21.125 (30)5.975

7.650
7.550

0.05

33 ADOLPH Lauren 83.500  CAN

E
A
D 21.100 (31)5.500

7.750
7.850

20.275 (33)5.475
7.200
7.600

20.700 (31)5.000
7.950
7.900

0.15
21.425 (27)5.825

7.750
7.850

34 WOJEWODKA Hanna 83.325  POL

E
A
D 20.975 (33)5.475

7.800
7.700

20.125 (35)5.175
7.550
7.400

21.050 (29)5.200
7.900
8.000

0.05
21.175 (29)5.225

7.900
8.050
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                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

Score  Rk 
                Pen

35 SULOJEVA Alina 82.825  LAT

E
A
D 20.825 (34)5.075

8.100
7.700

0.05
20.150 (34)5.000

7.450
7.700

20.025 (34)5.025
7.950
7.500

0.45
21.825 (23)6.725

7.700
7.600

0.20

Legend:
D Difficulty score A Artistic score E Execution score DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified
Pen Penalty Rk Apparatus Rank Q Qualified for final R Reserve
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16:20

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL ALLAROUND FINAL
& QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINAL

 

FRI

RESULTS
  
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS 27.8509.200 9.400 9.250   Q9.200 9.200

2 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 27.4509.150 9.100 9.200   Q9.200 9.100

3 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 27.1758.725 9.350 9.100   Q9.000 8.450

4 RISENZON Irina ISR 26.6008.550 9.050 9.050 0.05 Q8.400 8.700

5 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.4508.650 8.950 8.850   Q8.900 8.400

6 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 26.2758.375 8.850 9.050   Q8.550 8.200

7 MITEVA Silviya BUL 25.3507.750 8.950 8.650   Q8.050 7.450

8 WEBER Carolina AUT 25.3508.200 8.600 8.650 0.10 Q8.200 8.200

9 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 25.2008.350 8.400 8.450   R8.200 8.500

10 MITROSZ Joanna POL 25.1257.925 8.600 8.600   R8.200 7.650

11 HIDAKA Mai JPN 24.6007.950 8.200 8.500 0.05 R8.200 7.700

12 MAKSYMENKO Alina UKR 24.5507.950 8.350 8.350 0.108.250 7.650

13 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 24.1508.050 8.050 8.100 0.057.900 8.200

14 KVIECZYVSKY Angelica BRA 24.0757.525 8.250 8.300  7.500 7.550

15 CANTALUPPI Julieta ITA 23.8757.075 8.600 8.200  7.000 7.150

16 SHIN Soo Ji KOR 23.8757.825 8.150 7.900  8.400 7.250

17 ONUKI Yuria JPN 23.7007.100 8.300 8.300  7.450 6.750

18 GEHRINGER Ava USA 23.6007.150 8.150 8.300  7.500 6.800

19 LI Hongyang CHN 23.5007.200 8.250 8.050  8.000 6.400

20 RODE Mojca SLO 23.4256.475 8.300 8.650  5.300 7.650

21 AHONEN Silja FIN 23.3757.225 8.200 7.950  7.300 7.150

22 MENDLIKOVA Iva CZE 23.0506.400 8.200 8.450  5.700 7.100

23 PAUNIC Snezana SRB 22.9756.225 8.350 8.400  5.300 7.150

24 HUUHTANEN Julia FIN 22.8006.650 8.050 8.100  6.300 7.000

25 MANTCHEVA Demetra CAN 22.4255.625 8.450 8.350  4.850 6.400

26 MARMER Rachel USA 22.3256.125 8.150 8.050  6.400 5.850

27 GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ 22.2256.025 8.250 7.950  6.100 5.950

28 DING Yidan CHN 21.9256.275 8.100 7.550  6.300 6.250

29 LEE Kyung Hwa KOR 21.9006.350 7.900 7.700 0.056.650 6.050

30 SEME Tjasa SLO 21.7255.825 8.050 7.850  5.200 6.450

31 ADOLPH Lauren CAN 21.1005.500 7.750 7.850  5.300 5.700

32 CUPISTI Francesca ITA 20.9754.875 7.950 8.200 0.054.450 5.300

33 WOJEWODKA Hanna POL 20.9755.475 7.800 7.700  5.300 5.650

34 SULOJEVA Alina LAT 20.8255.075 8.100 7.700 0.055.350 4.800

35 SCHEFFER Ana Paula BRA 20.1255.275 7.700 7.550 0.405.400 5.150

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Rope
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RESULTS
  
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS 28.1009.250 9.450 9.400   Q9.200 9.300

2 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.5008.400 8.950 9.150   Q7.900 8.900

3 RISENZON Irina ISR 26.4258.575 8.950 9.000 0.10 Q8.350 8.800

4 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 26.1508.450 8.750 8.950   Q8.300 8.600

5 MAKSYMENKO Alina UKR 26.0758.375 8.950 8.750   Q7.800 8.950

6 MITEVA Silviya BUL 25.9758.425 8.850 8.700   Q8.200 8.650

7 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 25.6508.550 8.650 8.500 0.05 Q8.300 8.800

8 WEBER Carolina AUT 25.1008.100 8.500 8.500   Q7.900 8.300

9 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 24.9508.200 8.500 8.250   R8.000 8.400

10 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 24.7508.250 8.950 7.950 0.40 R8.400 8.100

11 MITROSZ Joanna POL 24.5507.550 8.300 8.750 0.05 R7.700 7.400

12 RODE Mojca SLO 24.4007.200 8.700 8.500  6.000 8.400

13 CANTALUPPI Julieta ITA 24.2757.575 8.700 8.000  7.100 8.050

14 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 23.7007.600 8.700 7.800 0.408.400 6.800

15 ONUKI Yuria JPN 23.3756.975 8.000 8.400  6.050 7.900

16 KVIECZYVSKY Angelica BRA 23.2007.300 7.850 8.050  7.450 7.150

17 LI Hongyang CHN 23.1007.200 7.950 7.950  8.000 6.400

18 HIDAKA Mai JPN 22.8507.100 7.800 8.000 0.057.200 7.000

19 GEHRINGER Ava USA 22.7006.450 8.250 8.000  6.400 6.500

20 DING Yidan CHN 22.5757.075 7.600 7.900  7.900 6.250

21 LEE Kyung Hwa KOR 22.1756.025 7.800 8.350  6.550 5.500

22 MENDLIKOVA Iva CZE 22.1005.650 8.400 8.050  4.500 6.800

23 SHIN Soo Ji KOR 21.8756.075 7.850 7.950  5.300 6.850

24 GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ 21.7006.000 7.800 7.900  5.300 6.700

25 MANTCHEVA Demetra CAN 21.6005.700 7.950 7.950  5.600 5.800

26 MARMER Rachel USA 21.5255.975 7.850 7.700  4.950 7.000

27 PAUNIC Snezana SRB 21.4505.550 7.950 7.950  3.650 7.450

28 SEME Tjasa SLO 21.0755.475 7.850 7.850 0.104.850 6.100

29 CUPISTI Francesca ITA 20.8754.825 8.050 8.000  4.050 5.600

30 SCHEFFER Ana Paula BRA 20.7755.725 7.450 7.600  5.250 6.200

31 AHONEN Silja FIN 20.4005.800 7.400 7.600 0.405.950 5.650

32 HUUHTANEN Julia FIN 20.4005.500 7.500 7.400  5.500 5.500

33 ADOLPH Lauren CAN 20.2755.475 7.200 7.600  5.000 5.950

34 SULOJEVA Alina LAT 20.1505.000 7.450 7.700  4.650 5.350

35 WOJEWODKA Hanna POL 20.1255.175 7.550 7.400  4.850 5.500

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty
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2 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.5008.400 8.950 9.150   Q7.900 8.900

3 RISENZON Irina ISR 26.4258.575 8.950 9.000 0.10 Q8.350 8.800

4 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 26.1508.450 8.750 8.950   Q8.300 8.600

5 MAKSYMENKO Alina UKR 26.0758.375 8.950 8.750   Q7.800 8.950

6 MITEVA Silviya BUL 25.9758.425 8.850 8.700   Q8.200 8.650

7 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 25.6508.550 8.650 8.500 0.05 Q8.300 8.800

8 WEBER Carolina AUT 25.1008.100 8.500 8.500   Q7.900 8.300

9 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 24.9508.200 8.500 8.250   R8.000 8.400

10 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 24.7508.250 8.950 7.950 0.40 R8.400 8.100

11 MITROSZ Joanna POL 24.5507.550 8.300 8.750 0.05 R7.700 7.400

12 RODE Mojca SLO 24.4007.200 8.700 8.500  6.000 8.400

13 CANTALUPPI Julieta ITA 24.2757.575 8.700 8.000  7.100 8.050

14 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 23.7007.600 8.700 7.800 0.408.400 6.800

15 ONUKI Yuria JPN 23.3756.975 8.000 8.400  6.050 7.900

16 KVIECZYVSKY Angelica BRA 23.2007.300 7.850 8.050  7.450 7.150

17 LI Hongyang CHN 23.1007.200 7.950 7.950  8.000 6.400

18 HIDAKA Mai JPN 22.8507.100 7.800 8.000 0.057.200 7.000

19 GEHRINGER Ava USA 22.7006.450 8.250 8.000  6.400 6.500

20 DING Yidan CHN 22.5757.075 7.600 7.900  7.900 6.250

21 LEE Kyung Hwa KOR 22.1756.025 7.800 8.350  6.550 5.500

22 MENDLIKOVA Iva CZE 22.1005.650 8.400 8.050  4.500 6.800

23 SHIN Soo Ji KOR 21.8756.075 7.850 7.950  5.300 6.850

24 GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ 21.7006.000 7.800 7.900  5.300 6.700

25 MANTCHEVA Demetra CAN 21.6005.700 7.950 7.950  5.600 5.800

26 MARMER Rachel USA 21.5255.975 7.850 7.700  4.950 7.000

27 PAUNIC Snezana SRB 21.4505.550 7.950 7.950  3.650 7.450

28 SEME Tjasa SLO 21.0755.475 7.850 7.850 0.104.850 6.100

29 CUPISTI Francesca ITA 20.8754.825 8.050 8.000  4.050 5.600

30 SCHEFFER Ana Paula BRA 20.7755.725 7.450 7.600  5.250 6.200

31 AHONEN Silja FIN 20.4005.800 7.400 7.600 0.405.950 5.650

32 HUUHTANEN Julia FIN 20.4005.500 7.500 7.400  5.500 5.500

33 ADOLPH Lauren CAN 20.2755.475 7.200 7.600  5.000 5.950

34 SULOJEVA Alina LAT 20.1505.000 7.450 7.700  4.650 5.350

35 WOJEWODKA Hanna POL 20.1255.175 7.550 7.400  4.850 5.500
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RESULTS
  
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS 28.5759.475 9.600 9.500   Q9.500 9.450

2 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 27.3008.700 9.400 9.200   Q9.100 8.300

3 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 26.5008.900 8.850 8.750   Q9.300 8.500

4 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.2508.350 9.050 8.850   Q8.400 8.300

5 RISENZON Irina ISR 26.1508.200 9.050 8.900   Q8.400 8.000

6 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 26.0008.300 8.750 8.950   Q8.500 8.100

7 MITEVA Silviya BUL 25.5757.825 8.950 8.800   Q8.200 7.450

8 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 25.4008.300 8.450 8.700 0.05 Q7.900 8.700

9 MITROSZ Joanna POL 25.2507.900 8.650 8.700   R8.200 7.600

10 WEBER Carolina AUT 25.2508.050 8.650 8.550   R8.200 7.900

11 LI Hongyang CHN 24.8007.800 8.400 8.600   R8.100 7.500

12 MAKSYMENKO Alina UKR 24.7007.650 8.650 8.400  7.700 7.600

13 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 24.6257.875 8.450 8.300  7.700 8.050

14 CANTALUPPI Julieta ITA 24.2757.625 8.700 7.950  7.600 7.650

15 KVIECZYVSKY Angelica BRA 24.0757.375 8.400 8.300  7.800 6.950

16 GEHRINGER Ava USA 23.9757.375 8.350 8.250  7.600 7.150

17 ONUKI Yuria JPN 23.6756.875 8.400 8.400  7.700 6.050

18 MENDLIKOVA Iva CZE 23.6506.900 8.450 8.400 0.107.200 6.600

19 RODE Mojca SLO 23.6006.500 8.600 8.550 0.056.800 6.200

20 SHIN Soo Ji KOR 23.3257.275 8.100 8.000 0.057.500 7.050

21 GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ 23.2756.675 8.300 8.350 0.057.250 6.100

22 MARMER Rachel USA 22.9506.350 8.400 8.200  6.950 5.750

23 SEME Tjasa SLO 22.5006.250 8.200 8.050  6.300 6.200

24 LEE Kyung Hwa KOR 22.2006.400 8.200 8.000 0.407.400 5.400

25 PAUNIC Snezana SRB 22.0755.525 8.350 8.200  4.000 7.050

26 CUPISTI Francesca ITA 21.8755.525 8.200 8.250 0.105.650 5.400

27 SCHEFFER Ana Paula BRA 21.6756.125 7.850 7.800 0.106.700 5.550

28 DING Yidan CHN 21.6505.850 8.100 7.700  6.600 5.100

29 WOJEWODKA Hanna POL 21.0505.200 7.900 8.000 0.054.600 5.800

30 AHONEN Silja FIN 20.9505.600 8.200 7.650 0.504.700 6.500

31 ADOLPH Lauren CAN 20.7005.000 7.950 7.900 0.155.000 5.000

32 MANTCHEVA Demetra CAN 20.5504.100 8.400 8.100 0.054.200 4.000

33 HIDAKA Mai JPN 20.4505.750 7.900 7.200 0.406.500 5.000

34 SULOJEVA Alina LAT 20.0255.025 7.950 7.500 0.455.700 4.350

35 HUUHTANEN Julia FIN 19.4005.350 7.650 6.850 0.454.800 5.900

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty
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1 KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS 28.5759.475 9.600 9.500   Q9.500 9.450

2 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 27.3008.700 9.400 9.200   Q9.100 8.300

3 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 26.5008.900 8.850 8.750   Q9.300 8.500

4 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.2508.350 9.050 8.850   Q8.400 8.300

5 RISENZON Irina ISR 26.1508.200 9.050 8.900   Q8.400 8.000

6 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 26.0008.300 8.750 8.950   Q8.500 8.100

7 MITEVA Silviya BUL 25.5757.825 8.950 8.800   Q8.200 7.450

8 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 25.4008.300 8.450 8.700 0.05 Q7.900 8.700

9 MITROSZ Joanna POL 25.2507.900 8.650 8.700   R8.200 7.600

10 WEBER Carolina AUT 25.2508.050 8.650 8.550   R8.200 7.900

11 LI Hongyang CHN 24.8007.800 8.400 8.600   R8.100 7.500

12 MAKSYMENKO Alina UKR 24.7007.650 8.650 8.400  7.700 7.600

13 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 24.6257.875 8.450 8.300  7.700 8.050

14 CANTALUPPI Julieta ITA 24.2757.625 8.700 7.950  7.600 7.650

15 KVIECZYVSKY Angelica BRA 24.0757.375 8.400 8.300  7.800 6.950

16 GEHRINGER Ava USA 23.9757.375 8.350 8.250  7.600 7.150

17 ONUKI Yuria JPN 23.6756.875 8.400 8.400  7.700 6.050

18 MENDLIKOVA Iva CZE 23.6506.900 8.450 8.400 0.107.200 6.600

19 RODE Mojca SLO 23.6006.500 8.600 8.550 0.056.800 6.200

20 SHIN Soo Ji KOR 23.3257.275 8.100 8.000 0.057.500 7.050

21 GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ 23.2756.675 8.300 8.350 0.057.250 6.100

22 MARMER Rachel USA 22.9506.350 8.400 8.200  6.950 5.750

23 SEME Tjasa SLO 22.5006.250 8.200 8.050  6.300 6.200

24 LEE Kyung Hwa KOR 22.2006.400 8.200 8.000 0.407.400 5.400

25 PAUNIC Snezana SRB 22.0755.525 8.350 8.200  4.000 7.050

26 CUPISTI Francesca ITA 21.8755.525 8.200 8.250 0.105.650 5.400

27 SCHEFFER Ana Paula BRA 21.6756.125 7.850 7.800 0.106.700 5.550

28 DING Yidan CHN 21.6505.850 8.100 7.700  6.600 5.100

29 WOJEWODKA Hanna POL 21.0505.200 7.900 8.000 0.054.600 5.800

30 AHONEN Silja FIN 20.9505.600 8.200 7.650 0.504.700 6.500

31 ADOLPH Lauren CAN 20.7005.000 7.950 7.900 0.155.000 5.000

32 MANTCHEVA Demetra CAN 20.5504.100 8.400 8.100 0.054.200 4.000

33 HIDAKA Mai JPN 20.4505.750 7.900 7.200 0.406.500 5.000

34 SULOJEVA Alina LAT 20.0255.025 7.950 7.500 0.455.700 4.350

35 HUUHTANEN Julia FIN 19.4005.350 7.650 6.850 0.454.800 5.900

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Ball

GRW004901_C73I 1.0 Report Created  FRI 10 JUL 2009 17:58 Page 1/1



10

Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

10 JUL 2009
16:20

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL ALLAROUND FINAL
& QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINAL

 

FRI

RESULTS
  
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS 28.6509.550 9.550 9.550   Q9.700 9.400

2 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 27.6009.100 9.200 9.300   Q9.100 9.100

3 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 26.7258.425 9.400 8.900   Q8.500 8.350

4 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.7008.600 9.000 9.100   Q8.100 9.100

5 MITEVA Silviya BUL 26.4508.700 9.000 8.750   Q9.000 8.400

6 RISENZON Irina ISR 26.3008.200 9.050 9.050   Q8.100 8.300

7 MITROSZ Joanna POL 25.4257.825 8.850 8.850 0.10 Q8.500 7.150

8 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 25.4258.125 8.600 8.700   Q8.100 8.150

9 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 25.2008.300 8.600 8.500 0.20 R8.000 8.600

10 WEBER Carolina AUT 25.0758.125 8.450 8.500   R7.950 8.300

11 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 24.7007.850 8.500 8.450 0.10 R7.600 8.100

12 RODE Mojca SLO 24.5507.550 8.600 8.450 0.057.100 8.000

13 CANTALUPPI Julieta ITA 24.5507.700 8.700 8.150  7.400 8.000

14 LI Hongyang CHN 24.2008.250 8.000 8.150 0.208.500 8.000

15 MAKSYMENKO Alina UKR 24.1757.225 8.800 8.150  7.000 7.450

16 SHIN Soo Ji KOR 22.8006.900 7.850 8.100 0.057.200 6.600

17 KVIECZYVSKY Angelica BRA 22.7756.675 7.950 8.150  7.400 5.950

18 GEHRINGER Ava USA 22.6756.025 8.400 8.250  6.200 5.850

19 HIDAKA Mai JPN 22.3506.550 7.800 8.000  6.400 6.700

20 DING Yidan CHN 22.3006.650 7.800 7.850  8.100 5.200

21 MENDLIKOVA Iva CZE 22.1256.025 8.200 7.900  6.400 5.650

22 PAUNIC Snezana SRB 22.0256.325 7.900 7.900 0.105.000 7.650

23 SULOJEVA Alina LAT 21.8256.725 7.700 7.600 0.207.500 5.950

24 LEE Kyung Hwa KOR 21.6005.650 7.750 8.200  5.600 5.700

25 MARMER Rachel USA 21.5755.675 8.050 7.850  5.300 6.050

26 SCHEFFER Ana Paula BRA 21.4755.975 7.850 7.650  6.950 5.000

27 ADOLPH Lauren CAN 21.4255.825 7.750 7.850  6.200 5.450

28 CUPISTI Francesca ITA 21.2005.100 8.100 8.000  4.500 5.700

29 WOJEWODKA Hanna POL 21.1755.225 7.900 8.050  5.600 4.850

30 HUUHTANEN Julia FIN 21.1255.975 7.650 7.550 0.056.300 5.650

31 SEME Tjasa SLO 20.9505.450 8.000 7.500  5.500 5.400

32 AHONEN Silja FIN 20.9005.450 7.850 7.650 0.055.500 5.400

33 GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ 20.7005.750 7.500 7.450  5.800 5.700

34 MANTCHEVA Demetra CAN 20.2254.475 7.800 8.000 0.054.500 4.450

35 ONUKI Yuria JPN 19.7504.950 7.450 7.350  5.150 4.750

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Ribbon

GRW006901_C73I 1.0 Report Created  FRI 10 JUL 2009 17:58 Page 1/1

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

10 JUL 2009
16:20

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL ALLAROUND FINAL
& QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINAL

 

FRI

RESULTS
  
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS 28.6509.550 9.550 9.550   Q9.700 9.400

2 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 27.6009.100 9.200 9.300   Q9.100 9.100

3 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 26.7258.425 9.400 8.900   Q8.500 8.350

4 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.7008.600 9.000 9.100   Q8.100 9.100

5 MITEVA Silviya BUL 26.4508.700 9.000 8.750   Q9.000 8.400

6 RISENZON Irina ISR 26.3008.200 9.050 9.050   Q8.100 8.300

7 MITROSZ Joanna POL 25.4257.825 8.850 8.850 0.10 Q8.500 7.150

8 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 25.4258.125 8.600 8.700   Q8.100 8.150

9 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 25.2008.300 8.600 8.500 0.20 R8.000 8.600

10 WEBER Carolina AUT 25.0758.125 8.450 8.500   R7.950 8.300

11 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 24.7007.850 8.500 8.450 0.10 R7.600 8.100

12 RODE Mojca SLO 24.5507.550 8.600 8.450 0.057.100 8.000

13 CANTALUPPI Julieta ITA 24.5507.700 8.700 8.150  7.400 8.000

14 LI Hongyang CHN 24.2008.250 8.000 8.150 0.208.500 8.000

15 MAKSYMENKO Alina UKR 24.1757.225 8.800 8.150  7.000 7.450

16 SHIN Soo Ji KOR 22.8006.900 7.850 8.100 0.057.200 6.600

17 KVIECZYVSKY Angelica BRA 22.7756.675 7.950 8.150  7.400 5.950

18 GEHRINGER Ava USA 22.6756.025 8.400 8.250  6.200 5.850

19 HIDAKA Mai JPN 22.3506.550 7.800 8.000  6.400 6.700

20 DING Yidan CHN 22.3006.650 7.800 7.850  8.100 5.200

21 MENDLIKOVA Iva CZE 22.1256.025 8.200 7.900  6.400 5.650

22 PAUNIC Snezana SRB 22.0256.325 7.900 7.900 0.105.000 7.650

23 SULOJEVA Alina LAT 21.8256.725 7.700 7.600 0.207.500 5.950

24 LEE Kyung Hwa KOR 21.6005.650 7.750 8.200  5.600 5.700

25 MARMER Rachel USA 21.5755.675 8.050 7.850  5.300 6.050

26 SCHEFFER Ana Paula BRA 21.4755.975 7.850 7.650  6.950 5.000

27 ADOLPH Lauren CAN 21.4255.825 7.750 7.850  6.200 5.450

28 CUPISTI Francesca ITA 21.2005.100 8.100 8.000  4.500 5.700

29 WOJEWODKA Hanna POL 21.1755.225 7.900 8.050  5.600 4.850

30 HUUHTANEN Julia FIN 21.1255.975 7.650 7.550 0.056.300 5.650

31 SEME Tjasa SLO 20.9505.450 8.000 7.500  5.500 5.400

32 AHONEN Silja FIN 20.9005.450 7.850 7.650 0.055.500 5.400

33 GLUSHKOVA Xeniya KAZ 20.7005.750 7.500 7.450  5.800 5.700

34 MANTCHEVA Demetra CAN 20.2254.475 7.800 8.000 0.054.500 4.450

35 ONUKI Yuria JPN 19.7504.950 7.450 7.350  5.150 4.750

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Ribbon

GRW006901_C73I 1.0 Report Created  FRI 10 JUL 2009 17:58 Page 1/1
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

9 JUL 2009
18:30

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

GROUP ALLAROUND FINAL
& QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINAL

 

THU

RESULTS
  
 

Rank TotalNOC

Pen          Score     Rk 

5
Pen          Score     Rk 

3 2

1 51.200  

E
A
DRUS  Russia 25.900 (1)8.700

8.700
8.500

25.300 (1)8.750
8.500
8.050

2 47.075  

E
A
DJPN  Japan 23.750 (2)7.650

8.350
7.750

23.325 (3)7.925
7.900
7.500

3 46.775  

E
A
DUKR  Ukraine 22.950 (3)7.650

7.900
7.600

0.20 23.825 (2)7.675
8.400
7.750

4 42.950  

E
A
DPRK  DPR Korea 22.100 (4)6.950

7.850
7.500

0.20 20.850 (4)6.100
7.600
7.550

0.40

Legend:
A Artistic Score D Difficulty Score E Execution Score Pen Penalty Rk Apparatus rank Q Qualified for final
R Reserve

5 5 Hoops 3 2 3 Ribbons + 2 Ropes

GRW400900_C73B 1.0 Report Created  FRI 10 JUL 2009 18:52 Page 1/1

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

9 JUL 2009
18:30

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

GROUP ALLAROUND FINAL
& QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINAL

 

THU

RESULTS
  
 

Rank TotalNOC

Pen          Score     Rk 

5
Pen          Score     Rk 

3 2

1 51.200  

E
A
DRUS  Russia 25.900 (1)8.700

8.700
8.500

25.300 (1)8.750
8.500
8.050

2 47.075  

E
A
DJPN  Japan 23.750 (2)7.650

8.350
7.750

23.325 (3)7.925
7.900
7.500

3 46.775  

E
A
DUKR  Ukraine 22.950 (3)7.650

7.900
7.600

0.20 23.825 (2)7.675
8.400
7.750

4 42.950  

E
A
DPRK  DPR Korea 22.100 (4)6.950

7.850
7.500

0.20 20.850 (4)6.100
7.600
7.550

0.40

Legend:
A Artistic Score D Difficulty Score E Execution Score Pen Penalty Rk Apparatus rank Q Qualified for final
R Reserve

5 5 Hoops 3 2 3 Ribbons + 2 Ropes

GRW400900_C73B 1.0 Report Created  FRI 10 JUL 2009 18:52 Page 1/1
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

9 JUL 2009
18:30

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

GROUP ALLAROUND FINAL
& QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINAL

 

THU

RESULTS
  
 

Rank NOC TotalArtistic Execution Pen.

5
Difficulty

  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

RUS  Russia 25.9001 8.700 8.500    Q8.800 8.600 8.700

JPN  Japan 23.7502 8.350 7.750    Q8.000 7.300 7.650

UKR  Ukraine 22.9503 7.900 7.600 0.20  Q7.800 7.500 7.650

PRK  DPR Korea 22.1004 7.850 7.500 0.20  Q7.400 6.500 6.950

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

5 5 Hoops

GRW401901_C73I 1.0 Report Created  THU 9 JUL 2009 20:08 Page 1/1

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

9 JUL 2009
18:30

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

GROUP ALLAROUND FINAL
& QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINAL

 

THU

RESULTS
  
 

Rank NOC TotalArtistic Execution Pen.

5
Difficulty

  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

RUS  Russia 25.9001 8.700 8.500    Q8.800 8.600 8.700

JPN  Japan 23.7502 8.350 7.750    Q8.000 7.300 7.650

UKR  Ukraine 22.9503 7.900 7.600 0.20  Q7.800 7.500 7.650

PRK  DPR Korea 22.1004 7.850 7.500 0.20  Q7.400 6.500 6.950

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

5 5 Hoops

GRW401901_C73I 1.0 Report Created  THU 9 JUL 2009 20:08 Page 1/1
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

9 JUL 2009
18:30

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

GROUP ALLAROUND FINAL
& QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINAL

 

THU

RESULTS
  
 

Rank NOC TotalArtistic Execution Pen.

3 2
Difficulty

  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

RUS  Russia 25.3001 8.500 8.050    Q8.700 8.800 8.750

UKR  Ukraine 23.8252 8.400 7.750    Q7.750 7.600 7.675

JPN  Japan 23.3253 7.900 7.500    Q8.000 7.850 7.925

PRK  DPR Korea 20.8504 7.600 7.550 0.40  Q6.500 5.700 6.100

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

3 2 3 Ribbons + 2 Ropes

GRW402901_C73I 1.0 Report Created  FRI 10 JUL 2009 18:52 Page 1/1

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

9 JUL 2009
18:30

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

GROUP ALLAROUND FINAL
& QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINAL

 

THU

RESULTS
  
 

Rank NOC TotalArtistic Execution Pen.

3 2
Difficulty

  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

RUS  Russia 25.3001 8.500 8.050    Q8.700 8.800 8.750

UKR  Ukraine 23.8252 8.400 7.750    Q7.750 7.600 7.675

JPN  Japan 23.3253 7.900 7.500    Q8.000 7.850 7.925

PRK  DPR Korea 20.8504 7.600 7.550 0.40  Q6.500 5.700 6.100

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

3 2 3 Ribbons + 2 Ropes

GRW402901_C73I 1.0 Report Created  FRI 10 JUL 2009 18:52 Page 1/1
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
14:30

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

ROPE
 

SAT

RESULTS
  
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS 28.2759.375 9.450 9.450    9.400 9.350

2 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 27.7509.000 9.400 9.350    9.000 9.000

3 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 27.3759.225 9.150 9.000    9.200 9.250

4 RISENZON Irina ISR 26.3508.650 9.000 8.800 0.10  8.500 8.800

5 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 26.3258.425 9.000 8.900    8.600 8.250

6 MITEVA Silviya BUL 26.0008.100 9.150 8.750    7.600 8.600

7 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 25.7008.150 8.900 8.650    7.800 8.500

8 WEBER Carolina AUT 24.9007.850 8.600 8.550 0.10  7.600 8.100

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Rope

GRW002101_C73I 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 JUL 2009 15:04 Page 1/1

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
14:30

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

ROPE
 

SAT

RESULTS
  
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS 28.2759.375 9.450 9.450    9.400 9.350

2 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 27.7509.000 9.400 9.350    9.000 9.000

3 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 27.3759.225 9.150 9.000    9.200 9.250

4 RISENZON Irina ISR 26.3508.650 9.000 8.800 0.10  8.500 8.800

5 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 26.3258.425 9.000 8.900    8.600 8.250

6 MITEVA Silviya BUL 26.0008.100 9.150 8.750    7.600 8.600

7 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 25.7008.150 8.900 8.650    7.800 8.500

8 WEBER Carolina AUT 24.9007.850 8.600 8.550 0.10  7.600 8.100

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Rope

GRW002101_C73I 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 JUL 2009 15:04 Page 1/1
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
15:00

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

HOOP
 

SAT

RESULTS
  
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS 27.8509.300 9.350 9.200    9.200 9.400

2 RISENZON Irina ISR 26.7758.875 9.000 8.950 0.05  8.550 9.200

3 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.4008.650 8.950 8.800    8.300 9.000

4 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 26.2758.825 8.750 8.700    8.650 9.000

5 MAKSYMENKO Alina UKR 26.1758.325 9.050 8.800    8.000 8.650

6 MITEVA Silviya BUL 26.0008.350 9.100 8.550    8.200 8.500

7 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 25.8508.500 8.800 8.600 0.05  8.200 8.800

8 WEBER Carolina AUT 25.4008.200 8.600 8.600    7.900 8.500

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Hoop

GRW003101_C73I 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 JUL 2009 15:36 Page 1/1

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
15:00

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

HOOP
 

SAT

RESULTS
  
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS 27.8509.300 9.350 9.200    9.200 9.400

2 RISENZON Irina ISR 26.7758.875 9.000 8.950 0.05  8.550 9.200

3 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.4008.650 8.950 8.800    8.300 9.000

4 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 26.2758.825 8.750 8.700    8.650 9.000

5 MAKSYMENKO Alina UKR 26.1758.325 9.050 8.800    8.000 8.650

6 MITEVA Silviya BUL 26.0008.350 9.100 8.550    8.200 8.500

7 GURBANOVA Anna AZE 25.8508.500 8.800 8.600 0.05  8.200 8.800

8 WEBER Carolina AUT 25.4008.200 8.600 8.600    7.900 8.500

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Hoop

GRW003101_C73I 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 JUL 2009 15:36 Page 1/1
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
16:45

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

BALL
 

SAT

RESULTS
  
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS 28.5509.450 9.600 9.500    9.700 9.200

2 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 27.7008.750 9.450 9.500    8.700 8.800

3 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 27.2258.975 9.100 9.150    9.500 8.450

4 MITEVA Silviya BUL 26.8508.650 9.100 9.100    8.600 8.700

5 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.3258.375 9.000 9.000 0.05  8.400 8.350

6 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 25.9508.250 8.900 8.800    8.400 8.100

7 RISENZON Irina ISR 25.9508.350 8.900 8.700    8.400 8.300

8 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 25.3508.150 8.700 8.550 0.05  8.100 8.200

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Ball

GRW004101_C73I 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 JUL 2009 17:09 Page 1/1

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
16:45

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

BALL
 

SAT

RESULTS
  
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS 28.5509.450 9.600 9.500    9.700 9.200

2 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 27.7008.750 9.450 9.500    8.700 8.800

3 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 27.2258.975 9.100 9.150    9.500 8.450

4 MITEVA Silviya BUL 26.8508.650 9.100 9.100    8.600 8.700

5 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.3258.375 9.000 9.000 0.05  8.400 8.350

6 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 25.9508.250 8.900 8.800    8.400 8.100

7 RISENZON Irina ISR 25.9508.350 8.900 8.700    8.400 8.300

8 GARAYEVA Aliya AZE 25.3508.150 8.700 8.550 0.05  8.100 8.200

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Ball

GRW004101_C73I 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 JUL 2009 17:09 Page 1/1
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
17:15

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

RIBBON
 

SAT

RESULTS
  
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS 28.0509.350 9.400 9.300    9.500 9.200

2 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 27.8508.950 9.450 9.450    9.000 8.900

3 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 26.9759.075 9.100 8.800    9.500 8.650

4 RISENZON Irina ISR 26.8508.700 9.150 9.000    8.500 8.900

5 MITEVA Silviya BUL 26.5008.600 9.000 8.950 0.05  8.900 8.300

6 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 26.3758.625 8.850 8.900    8.700 8.550

7 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.1008.200 9.000 8.900    7.500 8.900

8 MITROSZ Joanna POL 24.9758.025 8.600 8.400 0.05  8.300 7.750

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Ribbon
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BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
17:15

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

RIBBON
 

SAT

RESULTS
  
 

Rank Name NOC
Code

TotalDifficulty Artistic Execution Pen.  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

1 KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS 28.0509.350 9.400 9.300    9.500 9.200

2 BESSONOVA Anna UKR 27.8508.950 9.450 9.450    9.000 8.900

3 KONDAKOVA Daria RUS 26.9759.075 9.100 8.800    9.500 8.650

4 RISENZON Irina ISR 26.8508.700 9.150 9.000    8.500 8.900

5 MITEVA Silviya BUL 26.5008.600 9.000 8.950 0.05  8.900 8.300

6 RUDALOVA Svetlana BLR 26.3758.625 8.850 8.900    8.700 8.550

7 YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ 26.1008.200 9.000 8.900    7.500 8.900

8 MITROSZ Joanna POL 24.9758.025 8.600 8.400 0.05  8.300 7.750

Legend:
Comp. No. Competitor number Pen. Penalty

Ribbon
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
16:15

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

GROUP APPARATUS FINAL

5 HOOPS
 

SAT

RESULTS
  
 

Rank NOC TotalArtistic Execution Pen.

5
Difficulty

  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

RUS  Russia 26.1001 8.900 8.500    8.900 8.500 8.700

PRK  DPR Korea 24.8502 8.750 8.100    8.000 8.000 8.000

UKR  Ukraine 23.9003 8.400 8.100    7.200 7.600 7.400

JPN  Japan 22.6004 8.050 7.350    7.200 7.200 7.200

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

5 5 Hoops
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BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
16:15

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

GROUP APPARATUS FINAL

5 HOOPS
 

SAT

RESULTS
  
 

Rank NOC TotalArtistic Execution Pen.

5
Difficulty

  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

RUS  Russia 26.1001 8.900 8.500    8.900 8.500 8.700

PRK  DPR Korea 24.8502 8.750 8.100    8.000 8.000 8.000

UKR  Ukraine 23.9003 8.400 8.100    7.200 7.600 7.400

JPN  Japan 22.6004 8.050 7.350    7.200 7.200 7.200

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

5 5 Hoops
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
18:00

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

GROUP APPARATUS FINAL

3 RIBBONS + 2 HOOPS
 

SAT

RESULTS
  
 

Rank NOC TotalArtistic Execution Pen.

3 2
Difficulty

  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

RUS  Russia 24.8001 8.500 8.200    8.200 8.000 8.100

UKR  Ukraine 24.0252 8.500 7.800    7.650 7.800 7.725

JPN  Japan 22.5753 7.750 7.450    7.850 6.900 7.375

PRK  DPR Korea 21.3754 8.200 7.000 0.40  7.050 6.100 6.575

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

3 2 3 Ribbons + 2 Ropes
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BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
18:00

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

GROUP APPARATUS FINAL

3 RIBBONS + 2 HOOPS
 

SAT

RESULTS
  
 

Rank NOC TotalArtistic Execution Pen.

3 2
Difficulty

  (D1   +   D2)             / 2

RUS  Russia 24.8001 8.500 8.200    8.200 8.000 8.100

UKR  Ukraine 24.0252 8.500 7.800    7.650 7.800 7.725

JPN  Japan 22.5753 7.750 7.450    7.850 6.900 7.375

PRK  DPR Korea 21.3754 8.200 7.000 0.40  7.050 6.100 6.575

Legend:
Pen. Penalty

3 2 3 Ribbons + 2 Ropes
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

9 JUL 2009
14:00

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL ALLAROUND FINAL

 

THU

MEDALLISTS
  
 

Medal NOCName

GOLD KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS  Russia

SILVER BESSONOVA Anna UKR  Ukraine

BRONZE YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ  Kazakhstan

GRW001000_C92A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 10 JUL 2009 17:59 Page 1/1
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

1 JAN 1900
     

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

GROUP ALLAROUND FINAL
& QUALIFICATION FOR APPARATUS FINAL

 

MON

MEDALLIST
  
 

Medal NamesNOC

GOLD RUS  Russia IVANOVA Tatiana
KUVSHINOVA Daria
LOMAN Anna
MISHINA Yana
PETUNINA Yana
VAYDUROVA Kristina

SILVER JPN  Japan HIKIMA Ayaka
IMATANI Seri
NAKAMURA Kaoru
OSADA Yurino
SAKAZAKI Mariko
SHIMADA Megumi

BRONZE UKR  Ukraine DMYTRASH Olena
KOVALCHUK Iryna
PEREDERII Vira
PETULKO Oksana
TSOLGA Olga
ZUBCHENKO Vita

GRW400000_C92A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 10 JUL 2009 18:52 Page 1/1
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
14:30

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

ROPE
 

SAT

MEDALLIST
  
 

Medal NOCName

GOLD KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS  Russia

SILVER BESSONOVA Anna UKR  Ukraine

BRONZE KONDAKOVA Daria RUS  Russia

GRW002000_C92A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 JUL 2009 15:05 Page 1/1
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
15:00

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

HOOP 
 

SAT

MEDALLIST
  
 

Medal NOCName

GOLD KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS  Russia

SILVER RISENZON Irina ISR  Israel

BRONZE YUSSUPOVA Aliya KAZ  Kazakhstan

GRW003000_C92A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 JUL 2009 15:36 Page 1/1
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
16:45

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

BALL 
 

SAT

MEDALLIST
  
 

Medal NOCName

GOLD KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS  Russia

SILVER BESSONOVA Anna UKR  Ukraine

BRONZE KONDAKOVA Daria RUS  Russia

GRW004000_C92A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 JUL 2009 17:18 Page 1/1
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
17:15

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

RIBBON 
 

SAT

MEDALLIST
  
 

Medal NOCName

GOLD KANAEVA Evgeniya RUS  Russia

SILVER BESSONOVA Anna UKR  Ukraine

BRONZE KONDAKOVA Daria RUS  Russia

GRW006000_C92A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 JUL 2009 17:44 Page 1/1
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
16:15

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

GROUP APPARATUS FINAL

5 HOOPS
 

SAT

MEDALLIST
  
 

Medal NamesNOC

GOLD RUS  Russia IVANOVA Tatiana
KUVSHINOVA Daria
LOMAN Anna
MISHINA Yana
PETUNINA Yana
VAYDUROVA Kristina

SILVER PRK  DPR Korea CHOE Ryon
KANG Un Byol
KIM Song Sun
MUN Song Mi
RI Jin Ju
RI Un A

BRONZE UKR  Ukraine DMYTRASH Olena
KOVALCHUK Iryna
PEREDERII Vira
PETULKO Oksana
TSOLGA Olga
ZUBCHENKO Vita

GRW401000_C92A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 JUL 2009 16:34 Page 1/1
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Women

BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
18:00

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

GROUP APPARATUS FINAL

3 RIBBONS + 2 HOOPS
 

SAT

MEDALLIST
  
 

Medal NamesNOC

GOLD RUS  Russia IVANOVA Tatiana
KUVSHINOVA Daria
LOMAN Anna
MISHINA Yana
PETUNINA Yana
VAYDUROVA Kristina

SILVER UKR  Ukraine DMYTRASH Olena
KOVALCHUK Iryna
PEREDERII Vira
PETULKO Oksana
TSOLGA Olga
ZUBCHENKO Vita

BRONZE JPN  Japan HIKIMA Ayaka
IMATANI Seri
NAKAMURA Kaoru
OSADA Yurino
SAKAZAKI Mariko
SHIMADA Megumi

GRW402000_C92A 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 JUL 2009 18:19 Page 1/1
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BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
14:30

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

 

SAT

JUDGES ASSIGNMENT
  
 Superior Jury ZELLWEGER Josef Robert

DELLE CHIAIE Daniela
TERZIC Dragana

Control Jury RUS Viktorija
GAO Yang
SCHINZELOVA Zdenka

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
D11 POCELUJEWSTUDZINSKA Adriana POL
D12 TOIVANEN Terhi FIN
D21 MARJINA Galina LAT
D22 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA

Artistic Jury
A1 IOAKEIMIDOU Anastasia GRE
A2 MILJKOVIC Marija SRB
A3 COOP NERMAN Diana Zoe CAN
A4 OKA Kurumi JPN

Execution Jury
E1 ZUNINO REGGIO M. Isabella ITA
E2 RACHWANE Racha Mohamed Taher EGY
E3 LOJEVSKY Natalia USA
E4 KAVCIC Kristina CRO

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
D11 POCELUJEWSTUDZINSKA Adriana POL
D12 TOIVANEN Terhi FIN
D21 MARJINA Galina LAT
D22 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA

Artistic Jury
A1 IOAKEIMIDOU Anastasia GRE
A2 MILJKOVIC Marija SRB
A3 COOP NERMAN Diana Zoe CAN
A4 OKA Kurumi JPN

Execution Jury
E1 ZUNINO REGGIO M. Isabella ITA
E2 RACHWANE Racha Mohamed Taher EGY
E3 LOJEVSKY Natalia USA
E4 KAVCIC Kristina CRO

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
D11 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA
D12 MARJINA Galina LAT
D21 TOIVANEN Terhi FIN
D22 WELKOWJUSEK Gabriela AUT

Artistic Jury
A1 COOP NERMAN Diana Zoe CAN
A2 LOJEVSKY Natalia USA
A3 OKA Kurumi JPN
A4 MILJKOVIC Marija SRB

Execution Jury
E1 KAVCIC Kristina CRO
E2 ZUNINO REGGIO M. Isabella ITA
E3 IOAKEIMIDOU Anastasia GRE
E4 RACHWANE Racha Mohamed Taher EGY

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
D11 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA
D12 MARJINA Galina LAT
D21 TOIVANEN Terhi FIN
D22 WELKOWJUSEK Gabriela AUT

Artistic Jury
A1 COOP NERMAN Diana Zoe CAN
A2 LOJEVSKY Natalia USA
A3 OKA Kurumi JPN
A4 MILJKOVIC Marija SRB

Execution Jury
E1 KAVCIC Kristina CRO
E2 ZUNINO REGGIO M. Isabella ITA
E3 IOAKEIMIDOU Anastasia GRE
E4 RACHWANE Racha Mohamed Taher EGY

Legend:  

Rope Hoop Ball Ribbon
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BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
14:30

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

INDIVIDUAL APPARATUS FINAL

 

SAT

JUDGES ASSIGNMENT
  
 Superior Jury ZELLWEGER Josef Robert

DELLE CHIAIE Daniela
TERZIC Dragana

Control Jury RUS Viktorija
GAO Yang
SCHINZELOVA Zdenka

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
D11 POCELUJEWSTUDZINSKA Adriana POL
D12 TOIVANEN Terhi FIN
D21 MARJINA Galina LAT
D22 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA

Artistic Jury
A1 IOAKEIMIDOU Anastasia GRE
A2 MILJKOVIC Marija SRB
A3 COOP NERMAN Diana Zoe CAN
A4 OKA Kurumi JPN

Execution Jury
E1 ZUNINO REGGIO M. Isabella ITA
E2 RACHWANE Racha Mohamed Taher EGY
E3 LOJEVSKY Natalia USA
E4 KAVCIC Kristina CRO

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
D11 POCELUJEWSTUDZINSKA Adriana POL
D12 TOIVANEN Terhi FIN
D21 MARJINA Galina LAT
D22 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA

Artistic Jury
A1 IOAKEIMIDOU Anastasia GRE
A2 MILJKOVIC Marija SRB
A3 COOP NERMAN Diana Zoe CAN
A4 OKA Kurumi JPN

Execution Jury
E1 ZUNINO REGGIO M. Isabella ITA
E2 RACHWANE Racha Mohamed Taher EGY
E3 LOJEVSKY Natalia USA
E4 KAVCIC Kristina CRO

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
D11 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA
D12 MARJINA Galina LAT
D21 TOIVANEN Terhi FIN
D22 WELKOWJUSEK Gabriela AUT

Artistic Jury
A1 COOP NERMAN Diana Zoe CAN
A2 LOJEVSKY Natalia USA
A3 OKA Kurumi JPN
A4 MILJKOVIC Marija SRB

Execution Jury
E1 KAVCIC Kristina CRO
E2 ZUNINO REGGIO M. Isabella ITA
E3 IOAKEIMIDOU Anastasia GRE
E4 RACHWANE Racha Mohamed Taher EGY

Function Name NOC
Code

Difficulty Jury
D11 MULLER LAUTH Dominique FRA
D12 MARJINA Galina LAT
D21 TOIVANEN Terhi FIN
D22 WELKOWJUSEK Gabriela AUT

Artistic Jury
A1 COOP NERMAN Diana Zoe CAN
A2 LOJEVSKY Natalia USA
A3 OKA Kurumi JPN
A4 MILJKOVIC Marija SRB

Execution Jury
E1 KAVCIC Kristina CRO
E2 ZUNINO REGGIO M. Isabella ITA
E3 IOAKEIMIDOU Anastasia GRE
E4 RACHWANE Racha Mohamed Taher EGY

Legend:  

Rope Hoop Ball Ribbon

GRW001100_C57C 1.0 Report Created  SAT 11 JUL 2009 13:59 Page 1/1
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BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
16:15

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

GROUP APPARATUS FINAL

 

SAT

 
  
 Superior Jury ZELLWEGER Josef Robert

DELLE CHIAIE Daniela
TERZIC Dragana

Control Jury MULLER LAUTH Dominique
TOIVANEN Terhi

5
Function Name NOC

Code
Difficulty Jury
D11 VORONOV Fira ISR
D12 MARJINA Galina LAT
D21 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
D22 LEPARSKAYA Irina BLR

Artistic Jury
A1 KAVCIC Kristina CRO
A2 SCHINZELOVA Zdenka CZE
A3 RUS Viktorija SLO
A4 GAO Yang CHN

Execution Jury
E1 IOAKEIMIDOU Anastasia GRE
E2 LOJEVSKY Natalia USA
E3 MILJKOVIC Marija SRB
E4 RACHWANE Racha Mohamed Taher EGY

3 2
Function Name NOC

Code
Difficulty Jury
D11 WELKOWJUSEK Gabriela AUT
D12 MELKUMOVA Nataliya KAZ
D21 POCELUJEWSTUDZINSKA Adriana POL
D22 VELTCHEVA Daniela BUL

Artistic Jury
A1 IOAKEIMIDOU Anastasia GRE
A2 RUS Viktorija SLO
A3 GAO Yang CHN
A4 ZUNINO REGGIO M. Isabella ITA

Execution Jury
E1 LOJEVSKY Natalia USA
E2 MILJKOVIC Marija SRB
E3 COOP NERMAN Diana Zoe CAN
E4 KAVCIC Kristina CRO

Legend:  

5 5 Hoops 3 2 3 Ribbons + 2 Ropes
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BELGRADE FAIR HALL 1

11 JUL 2009
16:15

GYMNASTICS RHYTHMIC
 

GROUP APPARATUS FINAL

 

SAT

 
  
 Superior Jury ZELLWEGER Josef Robert

DELLE CHIAIE Daniela
TERZIC Dragana

Control Jury MULLER LAUTH Dominique
TOIVANEN Terhi

5
Function Name NOC

Code
Difficulty Jury
D11 VORONOV Fira ISR
D12 MARJINA Galina LAT
D21 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
D22 LEPARSKAYA Irina BLR

Artistic Jury
A1 KAVCIC Kristina CRO
A2 SCHINZELOVA Zdenka CZE
A3 RUS Viktorija SLO
A4 GAO Yang CHN

Execution Jury
E1 IOAKEIMIDOU Anastasia GRE
E2 LOJEVSKY Natalia USA
E3 MILJKOVIC Marija SRB
E4 RACHWANE Racha Mohamed Taher EGY

3 2
Function Name NOC

Code
Difficulty Jury
D11 WELKOWJUSEK Gabriela AUT
D12 MELKUMOVA Nataliya KAZ
D21 POCELUJEWSTUDZINSKA Adriana POL
D22 VELTCHEVA Daniela BUL

Artistic Jury
A1 IOAKEIMIDOU Anastasia GRE
A2 RUS Viktorija SLO
A3 GAO Yang CHN
A4 ZUNINO REGGIO M. Isabella ITA

Execution Jury
E1 LOJEVSKY Natalia USA
E2 MILJKOVIC Marija SRB
E3 COOP NERMAN Diana Zoe CAN
E4 KAVCIC Kristina CRO

Legend:  

5 5 Hoops 3 2 3 Ribbons + 2 Ropes
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